- 1. New Sign up or recontract to selected Broadband plans get to enjoy PRISM+ gift card of up to \$300 offered exclusively only at selected Home Tech Fairs. This offer is not available at shops and online.
- PRISM+ gift card will be communicated to customers via SMS within 30 days of successful broadband installation and to be entitled to this gift card Customers are required to ensure that their broadband installation is completed by 31Dec 2024.
- 3. Gift Cards are valid for one-time use and redeemable only on PRISM+ website (www.prismplus.sg)
- 4. Gift Cards must be redeemed within 3 months. Any unconsumed value of the gift card will be forfeited/ non-refundable once expired.
- 5. Gift Cards must be redeemed by entering the unique code at PRISM+ website's checkout.
- 6. This gift card is valid solely for the purchase of PRISM+ physical products and shall not be applied to servicing, warranty, installation and delivery related cost.
- 7. Gift Card is non-refundable, non-transferable, and non-exchangeable for cash.
- 8. Gift Card will not be replaced/reimbursed if lost, damaged, stolen, or expired.
- 9. In any case of order cancellation, the gift card will be forfeited and cannot be replaced.
- 10. Purchases exceeding the value of the gift card require an alternative payment method for the difference.
- 11. Unauthorized use of gift cards will not be compensated.
- 12. Customers has agreed to be bound by the following "Terms of Service" (https://prismplus.sg/pages/terms-of-service) and "Warranty Policy" (https://prismplus.sg/pages/warranty-terms).
- 13. PRISM+ reserves the right to void any gift cards believed to have been obtained fraudulently or used in violation of these Terms.
- 14. StarHub is not responsible for any loss or damages from the use or inability to use gift cards.
- 15. StarHub reserves the right to amend the terms and conditions without prior notice.
- 16. General StarHub Broadband Terms and Conditions apply.